
College Visits 
Register online via Google forms. 

• All visits will be held in Student Services. 
• You will be invited to the visit though Google calendar. 
• Look for an invitation in your email. This will also be your pass to leave class. 

Email Mrs. VanVelzen (vanvelzent@ghaps.org) with any questions. 

Lawrence Tech- Monday, Sept. 15 during Academy 
Miami U- Monday, Sept. 15 during Academy 
U of Michigan- Tuesday, Sept. 16 during Academy 
Grand Canyon U- Tuesday, Sept. 16 during Academy 
Albion College- Tuesday, Sept. 16 during Lunch 
Cornerstone U- Friday, Sept. 19 during Lunch 
Calvin- Monday, Sept. 22 during Academy  
Hope College- Tuesday, Sept. 23 during Academy/Lunch 
Oakland U- Thursday, Sept. 25 during Academy 
Kettering U- Friday, Sept. 26 during Academy  
Michigan Tech- Friday, Oct. 3 during Academy 
Davenport- Monday, Oct. 6 during Academy/ 
Alabama U- Monday, Oct. 20 during Academy  
Western Michigan- Thursday, Oct. 23 during Academy 
Central Michigan- Monday, Oct. 27 during Academy 
Saginaw Valley State U- Tuesday, Oct. 28 during Lunch 
Marquette U- Thursday, Oct. 30 during Academy 
Northern Michigan- Friday, Nov. 7 during Academy 
 

https://forms.gle/fbrKtgkWakWrVvqVA
mailto:vanvelzent@ghaps.org

